Trail Betws Cani-X 5km

10th November 2018

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos. Bib
1 735
2 712
3 757
4 717
5 704
6 725
7 745
8 751
9 748

10 758
11 713
12 726
13 728
14 759
15 733
16 711
17 749
18 705
19 743
20 710
21 732
22 752
23 723
24 746
25 755
26 731
27 738
28 739
29 700
30 721
31 718
32 722
33 736
34 756
35 714
36 703
37 702
38 741
39 724
40 754
41 737

Time Name

20:57 Huw OWEN
22:08 Gareth EVANS
22:21 Mark ZIKKING
22:42 Jennie GUARD
23:10 Sarah BURGESS
25:28 Jo LAWRENCE

25:46 Cathrine SVENSDEN

26:47 Hannah WAIT
26:50 Alex TANG

26:56 Harvey DAVIS
27:31 Katy FARMER
27:47 Steve LEWIS
29:34 Kyle MACKENZIE
30:41 James BRACE
30:45 Amber MERRILLS
32:22 Sam EDWARDS
33:15 Jill TEAGUE

33:25 Adele CHALLINOR

33:32 Sue ROUND
33:46 Llinos DAVIES
33:59 Hilary MEGORAN
34:39 Anna WIGNALL
35:53 Laura JONED
35:56 K TAGGART
36:00 Julia WRIGHT
36:19 Paula MCQUE

36:23 Rebecca ROBERTS

36:44 Jacky ROBERTS
37:12 Laura BIRCH
37:57 Karyn JACKSON
38:42 Maxine HALL
39:06 Judi JENNINGS
39:16 Katie OWEN
41:19 Clare WRIGHT
42:08 Poppy GILBERT
42:57 Emma BROWN
44:27 Cara BLOCKLEY
47:02 Laura ROBINSON
52:37 Caroline KNIGHT
52:38 Jane WINSTONE
0:57:33 Kris PATIENCE

Team

Eryri

Sandbach Striders
Worcester Canicross
Baildon runners
Pennine Canicross
Canicross Somerset

Tynedale Harriers
Wrexham

Somerset Canicross

Shropshire Canicross

Cannicross Clwyd

Run4All Neath

Anglesey Canicross

Southport Coasters

Canicross anglesey

Canicross Trailrunners Cheshire
Dunedawg

Eryri Harriers

Canicross Anglesey

Chester Triathlon Club

Cheshire Canicross Trail runners
Liverpool Running Club

Chester road Runners

Pennine Canicross

Canicross Anglesey

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender Gun  Gun
Pos Time Pos
1 20:59 1
2 22:08 2
3 24:23 5
1 22:42 3
2 23:10 4
3 25:28 6
4 27:48 9
5 28:50 11
4 28:51 12
5 26:58 7
6 27:34 8
6 27:50 10
7 29:38 13
8 30:45 14
7 30:47 15
8 32:22 16
9 35:21 18
10 35:35 19
11 35:36 20
12 33:46 17
13 38:03 27
14 38:43 29
15 35:53 21
16 38:03 26
17 40:07 32
18 36:25 22
19 40:25 33
20 36:48 23
21 37:12 24
22 37:57 25
23 38:42 28
24 39:06 30
25 39:22 31
26 45:25 37
27 42:08 34
28 42:57 35
29 44:27 36
30 49:06 38
31 56:42 39
32 56:42 40
33 1:01:38 41
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